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Price
241.54 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.72)

US89417E1091
TRV

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

49,499 EUR
S&P 500

238.50 USD (100)
386.12 USD (100)
242.30 USD
243.48 USD
238.97 USD
242.26 USD
241.408983 USD
908,137
219,210,136.24
21,434
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89417E1091&ID_NOTATION=17066166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89417E1091&ID_NOTATION=17066166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d9d1f3b756d92f90cd4251f0a587059db474b3d08f64102bb52fd39868be62&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a19585ef3017ff585&time=1726721626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26bd60a7de436a686f431a14511b24e9779e65d96062b0b2eb372bad56a279fb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9a40cf3708e57079&time=1726721626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf6a446ab713c193ee5bd81e17dab38eb8a9d9957fbe407006046faf8e60269&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2b8fbf2142188a30&time=1726721626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6832218b0070e5360441c8dfa8f8356191ecdfb285cdaf61fc6d1205049c157&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5793646293263e511&time=1726721626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a78e4d0563992cb769fc5065bce71661a2a57d879c4a95a0c5ce967b9c02f3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a023159fe56380623&time=1726721626&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 22:00:01

Price
241.54 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

ISIN US89417E1091
Symbol TRV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,499 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 238.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 386.12 USD (100)
Open 242.30 USD
High 243.48 USD
Low 238.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 242.26 USD
VWAP 241.408983 USD
Volume (pcs) 908,137
Trading volume 219,210,136.24
Number of trades 21,434
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.33% +46.57% +54.55%
Perf (abs.) +20.61 +76.74 +85.25
Beta - - -
Volatility  24.61 21.51 2217

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/
11/24

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:24

22:00

Price

162.60 EUR

217.90 EUR

217.40 EUR

216.20 EUR

241.54 USD

1

(
243.48 USD (2024/09/17
(

237.41 USD (1,277,839)
224.00 USD (1,130,667)
215.34 USD (1,216,142)
203.19 USD (1,348,572)

243.48 USD (2024/09/17)

189.87 USD (2024/01/09)

)

)

57.33 USD (2023/10/24

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.01 5

0.00 6

219.21 21,434
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17066166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29383275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069733
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
08/22

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

18:06

17:25

17:25

08:03

17:44

08:10

08:01

216.60 EUR

217.85 USD

217.60 EUR

217.60 EUR

216.60 EUR

217.90 EUR

216.50 EUR

216.50 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069734

TRAVELERS COMPANIES INC (THE)

Company profile

Company Logo

PN
TRAVELERS ]

Contact Details
THE TRAVELERS COS. INC.

485 Lexington Avenue - 10017-2630 New
York

Telefon: +1-917-778-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bridget van
Kralingen

Clarence Otis

David Williams

Elizabeth
Robinson

Laurie Thomsen

Rafael Santana

Russell Golden

Thomas
Leonardi

Todd
Schermerhorn

William Kane

Alan D.
Schnitzer

Andy F.
Bessette

Avrohom J.
Kess

Bruce R. Jones
Christine Kalla
Dan Frey
Daniel T.H. Yin
David D.
Rowland

Diane Kurtzman
Eric Nordquist
Greg
Toczydlowski
Jeffrey P. Klenk
Joan K.

Woodward
Kevin C. Smith

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Lisa Caputo Member of Executive
Committee
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